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Furniture For The Real Office™

Manor Series Guest/Reception & Café Chairs

404
Manor Series
Guest/Reception Chair

408
Manor Series
Armless Guest/Reception Chair

Manor Series

404-C
Manor Series
Café Height Chair

408-C

Manor Series
Armless Café Height Chair

161 Tradition Trail, Holly Springs, NC 27540 e

Contoured black plastic arms

Comfortable waterfall seat design

(Models 404, 404-VAM & 404-C)
e Sturdy, round black steel tube frame

408-VAM) or 2 high (408-C)

Stacks 4 high (404, 404-VAM,

408 &

e Covered with stain-resistant fabrics and

anti-microbial/anti-bacterial vinyls (VAM)

Optional casters available

(404, 404-VAM, 408 & 408-VAM)

250 Ibs. weight capacity

Must be ordered in multiples of 2 or a carton

breakage fee applies (404-C & 408-C)

Fabric Colors

801-Gray 802-Teal 803-Wine

Vinyl Colors

602-Teal 603-Wine  604-Charcoal

<4Shown here:

408-C
Armless Café Height Chair

Shown in 804-Navy Fabric
with CBLT30RD Cafe Table
in Gray Nebula

Seat Size:

Back Size:

Seat Height:
Arm Height:
Int. Arm Width:
Ext. Arm Width:
Overall Height:
Overall Width:
Overall Depth:

804-Navy

605-Navy

805-Black

606-Black

404 & 408

19.75” W x 19.50” D

21" W x 16.50” H

18”

25.25"

21"

24"

33"

21.25" (408) or 24" (404)
23.25" (408) or 23.50" (404)

404-C & 408-C

Seat Size:

Back Size:

Seat Height:
Arm Height:
Int. Arm Width:
Ext. Arm Width:
Overall Height:
Overall Width:
Overall Depth:

19.75” W x 19.50” D

21" W x 16.50” H

30.50"

37.75"

21"

24.50"

45"

24.25" (408-C) or 24.50" (404-C)
25"

800.520.7471 e 919.303.6389 e www.ofminc.com
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